TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
Series DC150L
LED Economy Wall Pack
LED wall packs and floods are perfect for illuminating
pathways and perimeters, giving people a greater sense of
security. And whether you’re looking for a traditional non-cut

REV 07/05/2022
CONSTRUCTION
ORDERING INFORMATION - Single CCT
DC150L65W7900LMVxxK 14.21"L x 7.08"E x 9.25"H / 65W, 7900L / 0-10V Dim / 4000K, 5000K / Bronze
Series DC150L
LED Economy Wall Pack
DC150L90W10000LMVxxK
DC150L90W10000LMV480xxK
14.21"L x 7.08"E x 9.25"H / 90W, 10000L / 0-10V Dim / 4000K, 5000K / Bronze
14.21"L x 7.08"E x 9.25"H / 90W, 10000L / 0-10V Dim at 480V/ 4000K, 5000K / Bronze
Note:
1. Replace 'xx' with either 40 or 50 to determine CCT for your fixture.
*65W and 100W versions offer Multi-color temperature adjustable from 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
ITEM NUMBER1 DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION - CCT Adjustable
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
ITEM NUMBER1
DC150L30W3500LMV40K[Blank,BK,WH][Blank,PC,PCMV]
DC150L30W3500LMV50K[Blank,BK,WH][Blank,PC,PCMV]
DC150L40W5100LMV40K[Blank,BK,WH][Blank,PC,PCMV]
DC150L40W5100LMV50K[Blank,BK,WH][Blank,PC,PCMV]
DC150L65W7900LMV40K[Blank,BK,WH][Blank,PC,PCMV]
DC150L65W7900LMV50K[Blank,BK,WH][Blank,PC,PCMV]
DC150L90W10000LMV40K[Blank,BK,WH][Blank,PC,PCMV]
DC150L90W10000LMV50K[Blank,BK,WH][Blank,PC,PCMV]
DC150L125W15000LMV40K[Blank,BK,WH][Blank,PC,PCMV]
DC150L125W15000LMV50K[Blank,BK,WH][Blank,PC,PCMV]
DC150L65M7800LMVDDK[Blank,BK,WH][Blank,PC,PCMV]
DC150L100M12000LMVDDK[Blank,BK,WH][Blank,PC,PCMV]
REV 07/05/2022
DLC Listed Items
Series DC150L
LED Economy Wall Pack